
VANUATU SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2020  
  

  
First Term:   3 Feb - 1 May  13 weeks  
Term 1 holidays: 2 May - 17 May 2 weeks, 3 weekends  
  
Second Term:   18 May - 14 Aug 13 weeks  
Term 2 holidays: 15 Aug - 30 Aug 2 weeks, 3 weekends  
  
Third Term:  31 Aug - 27 Nov 13 weeks  
  

  

 
VANUATU PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2020  

 
  

Father Walter Lini Day  Fri, 21 Feb 2020  

Custom Chief's Day  Thu, 5 Mar 2020  

Good Friday  Fri, 10 Apr 2020  

Easter Monday  Mon, 13 Apr 2020  

Labour Day  Fri, 1 May 2020  

  

Ascension Day  Thu, 21 May 2020  

Children's Day  Fri, 24 Jul 2020  

Independence Day (of Vanuatu)  Thu, 30 Jul 2020  

Feast of Assumption  Sat, 15 Aug 2020  

  

Constitution Day  Mon, 5 Oct 2020  

National Unity Day  Mon, 30 Nov 2020  

  

  
 


